
Season Ticket Holders get the best seats         
at a great price!

We reserve the right to change dates and performances.  All Season Ticket requests will be processed in the order of date received.                             
We make every effort to accommodate your seat selection requests.  

Please circle desired show dates and times.
Fri., January 26 -7:30 p.m.
Sat., January 27 - 7:30 p.m.
Sun., January 28 - 2:00 p.m.                                                                               
Fri., April 13 - 7:30 p.m. 
Sat., April 14 - 7:30 p.m. 
Sun., April 15 - 2:00 p.m.

Fri., June 8 - 7:30 p.m.
Sat., June 9 - 7:30 p.m.
Sun., June 10 - 2 p.m.

Fri.,September 7 - 7:30 p.m.
Sat., September 8 - 7:30 p.m.
Sun., September 9 - 2 p.m.

Fri., November 30 - 7:30 p.m.
Sat., December 1 - 7:30 p.m.
Sun., December 2 - 2 p.m.

Fri., February 2  - 7:30 p.m.
Sat., February 3 - 7:30 p.m.
Sun., February 4 - 2:00 p.m.                                                                              
Fri., April 20 - 7:30 p.m. 
Sat., April 21 - 7:30 p.m. 
Sun., April 22 - 2 p.m.

Fri., June 15 - 7:30 p.m.
Sat., June 16 - 7:30 p.m.
Sun., June 17 - 2 p.m.

Fri., September 14 - 7:30 p.m.
Sat., September 15 - 7:30 p.m.
Sun., September 16 - 2 p.m.

Fri., December 7 - 7:30 p.m.
Sat., December 8 - 7:30 p.m.
Sun., December 9 - 2 p.m

Annual Membership Opportunities               
All members are eligible to vote at membership meetings.

Commitment	 Cost		  Thank You Gift(s)

Producer ’s Club	 $5,000+  	 4 Season Tickets
Name engraved on our plaque.  Special recognit ion in al l  main-stage programs.

Star 			   $2,500-$4,999	 4 Season Tickets
Name engraved on our plaque* 

Angel 			   $1,000-$2,499	 4 Season Tickets*  

Benefactor 		  $750-$999	 2 Season Tickets*  

Patron 			   $500-$749	 2 Musical Theatre Tickets and 

					     2 Comedy/Drama Tickets*

Sponsor	 	 $250-$499	 2 Musical Tickets*  

Friend 			   $100-$249	 2 Comedy/Drama Tickets*  

Associate 		  $50-$99		 *	

Family/Individual 	 $25-$49		 *	

Senior/Student/PJ 	 $20-$24		 *	

*  Name l isted in al l  main-stage programs.

NAME _____________________________________________________

ADDRESS _________________________________________________

CITY __________________________  STATE ______  ZIP ________

PHONE  ________________ EMAIL ___________________________

Total Amount due for 2018 Season Tickets $________   

Total Membership Dues Included $________

Total amount due Possum Point Players $________

Check Number ______  OR  Credit Card #___________________________

Name on Card _____________________________   Exp. Date __________     

Three-digit Security Code_______   
               A 3.75% convenience fee will be applied to all credit card transactions.

ADULT SEASON PACKAGE
$95 EACH

Number of Adult  packages ordered ___
                                                      

STUDENT/SENIOR SEASON           
PACKAGE $90 EACH

Number of Senior/Student packages ordered ___                                                                                    

2018 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES 
My level of commitment is 

____________________
(Example - Sponsor)

PREFERRED SEATING

LEFT       CENTER      RIGHT

ROW   A   B   C   D   E
F   G   H   I   J   

HANDICAPPED

PLEASE CHECK  YOUR                                               
PREFERRED  PERFORMANCE                                              

DATES FOR EACH SHOW 
AND CIRCLE YOUR                                

SEATING PREFERENCE

California Suite                      
  

Hello Dolly

Lend Me A Tenor

Our Town

It’s A Wonderful Life

You will notice a decrease in the cost of our Season Ticket packages.  This is due to the fact that PPP will NOT be offering a Dinner Theatre production during the 2018 season.


